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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

GHULAM RAZA 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN 

MUBASHIR AHMAD 

SAEED UL HASSAN 

AZIZ U REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

SAJID NAWAZ KHAN 

MUZAMIL FAROOQ 

SHAHRAIZ ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

KHALID FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ARZOO

NIAZ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAFDAR IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD MUNSAB

MUHAMMAD RIAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD HABIB

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUR REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

47200615

47200087

47200862

47200239

47200876

47200080

47200003

47200161

47200056

47200809

47200878

47200299

47200438

47200450

47200016

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

M.B.DIN

BHAKKAR

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

CHINIOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

20

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 2 Case # 54G2022
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

63

SYED FARHAT ABBAS SHAH 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD TAMOOR 

SARFARAZ MASRAF (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL REHMAN

IMDAD KHAN

MASRAF

16

17

18

19

20

47200936

47200889

47200667

47201076

47200128

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

20

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

HASAN BILAL 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

ALI HASSAN 

MAMOON MUSHTAQ 

HAFIZ MOHAMMAD TAKASUR 

MUHAMMAD SAMI 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD NATIQ RASUL 

GHULAM BASHIR

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MOHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHER

ALLAH WASAYA

FAIZ RASUL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

47200205

47200939

47200184

47200616

47200157

47200722

47200693

47200308

MIANWALI

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Revision No. 2 Case # 54G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

20

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

HAMZA BILAL 

NOOR UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD MOHSAN AZEEM 

SHAHBAZ AHMAD 

SHOAIB NAZIR 

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SAUD SHOUKAT 

AHMAD HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 

ALI RAZA KHAN 

KASHIF MEHAR 

GHOUS MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TSLEEEM

ATTA MUHAMMAD

BAKHT ELAHI

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

REHMAT ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

AHMAD HASSAN

KARAM HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

47200075

47200322

47200091

47200273

47200894

47200520

47200325

47200760

47200389

47200909

47200428

47200005

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

M.B.DIN

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case # 54G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

20

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

TARIQ JAVED 

ALI HASSAN 

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN 

USMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD USAMA SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB ALAM 

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM 

MOHSIN AZIZ 

SHAHBAZ SHAHZADA 

ZEESHAN NAZEER 

FARRUKH HASEEB AHMED 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

MUKHTAR AHMED

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SABIR HUSSAIN BHATTI

KAREEM ULLAH

MALIK AKHLAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL AZIZ

TAJ MUHAMMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

KHALIL AHMAD

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

47200405

47200088

47200048

47200125

47201080

47200028

47200421

47200514

47200744

47200613

47200675

47201132

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

CHINIOT

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case # 54G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

20

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

MUHAMMAD JAHANZEB 

ALI UMAIR 

MOHAMMAD SUFIAN 

ARSALAN 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL 

SOHAIL IQBAL 

EHSAN ALI 

SHAHZAIB 

MUHAMMAD QASIM ABBAS 

RAEES BILAL AHMED 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

KASHIF INAYAT 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

UMAR DARAZ

MOHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

FAZAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

INAYAT KHAN

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

47200652

47200581

47200472

47200068

47200990

47200093

47200331

47201097

47200045

47200591

47200188

47200816

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case # 54G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

20

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

BILAL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ABID 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AFZAL 

ZAHID SULTAN 

TOQEER YOUNIS 

HAMMAD AZAM 

RANA PHOOL 

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SULTAN ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MALIK MUHAMMAD AZAM

RANA NAVEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

47200025

47200034

47200083

47200138

47200342

47200372

47200373

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 2 Case # 54G2022

MUHAMMAD SABTAIN NAZEER 

FAISAL HAYAT 

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAR

1

2

47200280

47200729

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


